mailto:Administration@tampagov.net

Contract 14-C-00030; Whatley Ditch Rehabilitation 
(Hillsborough River to North Boulevard) 

Approx. 
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price 

0100-1 Contingency LS 1 One Hundred Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Dollars $ 112,500.00 $ 112,500.00 

0101-1 Mobilization LS 1 $ $ 

0102-1 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 $ $ 

0104-1 Erosion Control, Tree Protection, & Turbidity Barrier LS 1 $ $ 

0105-1 Root Pruning LS 1 $ $ 

0105-2 Tree Removal LS 1 $ $ 

0108-1 Dewatering and By-Pass Pumping LS 1 $ $